©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
Total Power:
50 W
Input Voltage:
72 or 110 V
# of Outputs:
Single
DATA SHEET

advancedenergy.com       3
ERM 50 W
ORDERING INFORMATION
Input Voltage Output Efficiency @ Max Load Max Power Model Number
43 - 101 V 5 V @ 10 A 90% 50 W ERM10A72
43 - 101 V 12 V @ 4.17 A 92% 50 W ERM04B72
43 - 101 V 15 V @ 3.33 A 92% 50 W ERM03C72
43 - 101 V 24 V @ 2.08A 91% 50 W ERM02H72
66 - 160 V 5 V @ 10 A 90% 50 W ERM10A110
66 - 160 V 12 V @ 4.17 A 91% 50 W ERM04B110
66 - 160 V 15 V @ 3.33 A 92% 50 W ERM03C110
66 - 160 V 24 V @ 2.08 A 91% 50 W ERM02H110
Pin Connections
Pin Function
1 +Vin
2 Remote On/Off